Interact Club of Kemmerer, Wyoming
2017-2018 Interact Archie Niel Park Project

Expenditures:

4 Storage Cabinets at $100 each
6 Pack White PVC Trim
Sanding/Sealant Materials
Replacement Boards

Revenue:
Club Contribution
District Grant

Total

Total

$400.00
$115.00
$100.00
$135.00
$750.00

$250.00
$500.00
$750.00



