Interact Club of Kemmerer, Wyoming 2017-2018 Interact Archie Niel Park Project

Ex	ne	nd	liti	ıır	ക്യ	•
-	νc	HU	110	uı	CS	•

4 Storage Cabinets at \$100 each		\$400.00
6 Pack White PVC Trim		\$115.00
Sanding/Sealant Materials		\$100.00
Replacement Boards		\$135.00
	Total	\$750.00

Revenue:

Club Contribution		\$250.00
District Grant		\$500.00
	Total	\$750.00